


Sl. No. Roll Number of 
GUBEDCET-2024 Name of the Candidate Category of the 

Candidate

Marks in 
GUBEDCET-

2024

Rank in 
GUBEDCET-

2024
1 2420007033 DIPANKAR  DEKA OBC/MOBC 240 15
2 2420004548 CHINMOY  DEKA GEN 224 40
3 2420004709 SIKHA  SARMAH GEN 185 249
4 2420004047 BADAL  BASUMATARY STP 183 279
5 2420004557 PARAS  BASTOLA GEN 183 282
6 2420007354 NIKUMONI  DAIMARI STP 178 338
7 2420007213 BISHAKHA  BHARDWAJ GEN 171 443
8 2420006966 SUDEMSA  BARO STP 168 492
9 2420006816 DIGANTA  BRAHMA STP 166 544

10 2420006954 FARHANA  MAFIZ GEN 165 575
11 2420007049 GUMUR  BORO STP 164 580
12 2420007487 SHYAMAL  DEKA OBC/MOBC 161 651
13 2420007089 DHIRAJ MOHAN BRAHMA STP 159 706
14 2420007096 ANINDITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 158 720
15 2420007262 ADMARI ANGELIKA DAIMARI STP 157 740
16 2420007119 BIKASH  RABHA STP 157 767
17 2420007147 FAJRIN ZINNAT FAYJIE GEN 155 821
18 2420003976 DEESHA  KALITA EWS 155 824
19 2420010545 HRITHIK  BASUMATARY STP 154 844
20 2420006678 POOJA  BASUMATARY STP 152 875
21 2420004119 NIYARIKA  BASUMATARI STP 151 927
22 2420010623 RESHAB ROSHAN SARMAH EWS 151 949
23 2420007221 SUJUMA  BASUMATARY STP 150 959
24 2420007269 TANVEER SINGH SURYA GEN 150 982
25 2420004410 ANWESHA  BARKATAKI EWS 148 1056
26 2420007170 MONOMI  RABHA STP 145 1144
27 2420006833 SANGINA  HAJWARY STP 145 1177
28 2420004048 CHANDAN  NATH OBC/MOBC 142 1283
29 2420009859 JYOTI  BASUMATARY STP 142 1286
30 2420001003 CHAMPAK  BHATTARAI GEN 142 1298
31 2420006806 RAJANI  BASUMATARY STP 141 1311
32 2420010477 DEEKSHA  MAZUMDER OBC/MOBC 140 1367
33 2420003649 SYEDA NAZIFAH YASIN GEN 139 1395
34 2420007268 NADIM ULLAH FARUK GEN 139 1397
35 2420007264 ABHIJIT  BORO STP 139 1406
36 2420006948 SARJIN  AKHTARA GEN 139 1429
37 2420003838 ADITYA  CHAKRABARTY GEN 136 1555
38 2420001189 ARCHANA  SAPKOTA OBC/MOBC 136 1576
39 2420007301 MITALI  NATH OBC/MOBC 135 1644
40 2420010045 JUNGMA  KHAKHLARY STP 134 1662
41 2420007117 SONALI  CHOWHAN OBC/MOBC 134 1666
42 2420009987 PAYEL  KAR OBC/MOBC 134 1672
43 2420004559 NILAKSHI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 134 1673
44 2420003406 BHARASHA ROY CHOUDHURY OBC/MOBC 134 1674
45 2420009188 SHATABDI  DAS SC 134 1700
46 2420010697 RAKHI  UPADHYAYA EWS 132 1771
47 2420007069 PRASHTOTI  DAS STP 132 1783
48 2420006963 BANDITA  BORA OBC/MOBC 131 1802
49 2420006965 SUDIPTA  BORAH OBC/MOBC 131 1803
50 2420007307 RABINA  YASMIN GEN 131 1817
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1 2420007050 HIMANSHI  KOTHARI GEN 130 1904
2 2420010147 ANKITA  SARMA GEN 129 1955
3 2420006937 ANSAI  DAIMARI STP 128 1973
4 2420002936 JIMI  BORO STP 128 1974
5 2420007356 NABAJYOTI  RABHA STP 127 2050
6 2420007263 MANASH JYOTI DEKA OBC/MOBC 127 2056
7 2420007068 KUSHAL  BARO STP 127 2068
8 2420007139 KAKALI  DEVI GEN 127 2078
9 2420007208 KARISHMA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 126 2094

10 2420010410 PRITI REKHA SHARMA GEN 126 2120
11 2420007133 MAYURI  DEKA GEN 126 2128
12 2420009794 MERIL  DAIMARI STP 126 2130
13 2420006904 DIPIKA  KALITA EWS 126 2140
14 2420007029 BARASHA MONI DEVI GEN 126 2142
15 2420007285 OKHRANGSA  DAIMARI STP 125 2164
16 2420007450 SWMSRI  NARZARI STP 125 2184
17 2420007143 RAKHI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 125 2192
18 2420010695 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS OBC/MOBC 125 2207
19 2420009205 DIPANDITA  TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 125 2214
20 2420005331 SAIFUL  ISLAM EWS 125 2221
21 2420003998 BIJIT  SARANIA STP 124 2278
22 2420010483 MONALISHA  AICH OBC/MOBC 124 2284
23 2420005429 GITANJALY  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 123 2337
24 2420006585 JULIET  BASUMATARY STP 123 2344
25 2420006771 LAVITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 123 2349
26 2420007351 UDAY BHASKAR BARUAH GEN 123 2350
27 2420009933 RATUL  BHOWMIK SC 122 2429
28 2420010287 PAMPI  DEVI EWS 122 2437
29 2420007490 BIPUL  BASUMATARY STP 121 2499
30 2420010891 NEHA  BHOWMIK OBC/MOBC 121 2507
31 2420009980 MOON  SWARGIARY STP 121 2510
32 2420007279 KARISMA  DEKA GEN 121 2522
33 2420007214 MADHUSMITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 121 2523
34 2420006855 ASMITA  SARMA EWS 121 2527
35 2420006826 NEELPABAN  HAZARIKA GEN 120 2538
36 2420010461 BAKUL  NATH OBC/MOBC 120 2584
37 2420007159 JAKIRUL  ISLAM GEN 120 2609
38 2420009022 ASISH  DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 119 2705
39 2420001048 TANUJA  DEVI GEN 118 2739
40 2420010792 FARHANA  SAKIBA GEN 118 2754
41 2420003630 BIRGWSRI  BORO STP 117 2810
42 2420009663 HIMAKSHI  SWARGIARY STP 117 2839
43 2420007328 BABITA  BASUMATARY STP 117 2847
44 2420007051 HABIB HASANULLAH SUFI GEN 116 2881
45 2420006935 EVA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 116 2892
46 2420007299 SIKHARANI  MAHANTA GEN 116 2896
47 2420007036 ANSUMAI  BASUMATARI STP 115 2972
48 2420007077 NILOTPAL  THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 115 3004
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49 2420003456 LWITHWMA  BASUMATARY STP 115 3011
50 2420006494 SUNIA  ADHIKARI OBC/MOBC 115 3012
51 2420007165 NUPUR  SARKAR SC 115 3018
52 2420009316 GARIMA  THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 114 3042
53 2420002132 SUNETRA  KASHYAP GEN 114 3051
54 2420006834 RANJUMA  KHATUN GEN 114 3056
55 2420007330 SUMITA  KHAKHLARI STP 114 3079
56 2420002753 FARHINA  RAHMAN GEN 114 3092
57 2420004929 YUGSON  BARO STP 114 3094
58 2420006854 LANIMA  SARMA EWS 114 3103
59 2420007210 PRANITA  BARO STP 113 3117
60 2420004027 JULI  DAS OBC/MOBC 113 3140
61 2420004235 RUPAM  BORO STP 113 3162
62 2420006542 JYOTSHNA  CHETIA OBC/MOBC 113 3195
63 2420006803 MANASH JYOTI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 113 3196
64 2420006143 BHABAJYOTI  TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 112 3202
65 2420006919 NAZNIN  SABNAM GEN 112 3217
66 2420007062 ALPANA  CHOUDHURY GEN 112 3219
67 2420010406 PUNAM  DEVI GEN 112 3226
68 2420007140 AFRUZA  BEGUM EWS 112 3246
69 2420007467 CHINMAYEE  BARUAH EWS 111 3286
70 2420010136 FLORINA  DAIMARI STP 111 3287
71 2420007076 ARUP  DEKA OBC/MOBC 111 3310
72 2420007260 KANGKANA  DEKA GEN 111 3328
73 2420003289 HIMANI  DAIMARI STP 111 3343
74 2420010148 MALLIKA  NATH OBC/MOBC 111 3354
75 2420006972 PUNAM  SARMA GEN 110 3384
76 2420007429 BISHNU  BASUMATARY STP 110 3385
77 2420009783 ESHA  MOCHAHARI STP 110 3446
78 2420007215 PRIYAM  SARMA EWS 110 3447
79 2420007312 DERHASAR  KHAKHLARI STP 109 3498
80 2420007293 GARGI  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 109 3501
81 2420007212 ASMINA  KHATUN GEN 109 3506
82 2420010590 MANASHI  SHARMA OBC/MOBC 108 3557
83 2420003989 JUNMILI  DAIMARI STP 108 3561
84 2420006777 PRIYA  DAIMARI STP 108 3567
85 2420007412 SUSMITA  BARO STP 108 3585
86 2420007203 KUMARI NIBEDITA RAJBANGSHI OBC/MOBC 108 3598
87 2420007357 JINTI  BARUAH GEN 108 3602
88 2420007358 NIBEDITA  BARUAH GEN 108 3603
89 2420006842 RUBIA  SULTANA EWS 108 3624
90 2420006810 MAIDANGSHREE  GAYARI STP 107 3626
91 2420007197 ELA  BARO STP 107 3628
92 2420006911 SAFIQUL  ISLAM EWS 107 3649
93 2420007498 NEESHITA  TALUKDAR GEN 107 3657
94 2420007489 HELENA  AHMED GEN 107 3670
95 2420006782 SABINA  YEASMIN GEN 107 3680
96 2420006878 KULDEEP  CHOUHAN OBC/MOBC 107 3683
97 2420007046 GAURAB  DAS SC 107 3688
98 2420010603 NIRUPA  MALLIK GEN 107 3703
99 2420010046 GITANJALI  SWARGIARY STP 106 3762
100 2420001026 SUSMITA  SAHU OBC/MOBC 106 3784
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101 2420009897 PUJA  SARMAH GEN 106 3793
102 2420006980 SIBANEE  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 105 3816
103 2420005280 BANDITA  BARDHAN OBC/MOBC 105 3865
104 2420009737 ASHISH  DHAKAL OBC/MOBC 105 3870
105 2420007320 JUHI  SWARGIARY STP 105 3878
106 2420006944 MRIDURAJ  DAS SC 104 3939
107 2420006907 RIMI YASHMIN AHMED GEN 104 3951
108 2420009488 TARALI  KACHARI STP 104 3967
109 2420009979 ABHINAKHI  BASUMATARY STP 104 3980
110 2420002161 MOITREYEE  BORAH OBC/MOBC 104 3999
111 2420003703 ANITA  BASUMATARY STP 103 4014
112 2420008941 NIHARIKA  KALITA GEN 103 4033
113 2420002099 KIRTI  LIMBU OBC/MOBC 103 4059
114 2420006045 SIKHAMONI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 103 4068
115 2420007505 SUBHAM  DAS SC 103 4069
116 2420007326 ANJALI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 103 4078
117 2420007457 TASDIKA NASRIN AHMED GEN 102 4102
118 2420001196 BHAIRABI  KALITA GEN 102 4103
119 2420010580 GAYATRI  DEKA EWS 102 4105
120 2420010568 MOUSUMI  BHATTA GEN 102 4122
121 2420004703 SAMARJYOTI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 102 4154
122 2420006857 PRANAMIKA  KALITA EWS 102 4157
123 2420007627 HIMASHREE  DEKA OBC/MOBC 102 4166
124 2420006618 SUSHMITA  DEVI GEN 102 4167
125 2420010020 GAWDANG  DAIMARY STP 102 4182
126 2420003090 JOSEPHINE ROSE BORO STP 101 4211
127 2420009984 NILUFAR ISLAM SISTI GEN 101 4214
128 2420010047 SULSMITH  DAIMARI STP 101 4233
129 2420010116 BINITA  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 101 4255
130 2420007440 POONAM  RAI OBC/MOBC 101 4259
131 2420010073 SHILPA RANI PAUL OBC/MOBC 101 4266
132 2420009819 SHILPISHIKHA  DAS GEN 101 4273
133 2420004478 SOMILA  BAGLARI STP 100 4287
134 2420003902 MONALISHA  BASUMATARY STP 100 4291
135 2420010282 MARINA  NAG OBC/MOBC 100 4293
136 2420009781 NITUMANI  DAS OBC/MOBC 100 4320
137 2420007153 GANAITHI  BRAHMA STP 100 4321
138 2420007410 SAHAJADI SABNAM SULTANA GEN 100 4335
139 2420006708 KABITA  SARMA EWS 100 4336
140 2420007468 PAPARI  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 100 4337
141 2420007509 DHRITISMITA  PATOWARY EWS 100 4369
142 2420003250 NANCY  DAIMARI STP 100 4370
143 2420006982 GEETA KUMARI THAKUR OBC/MOBC 100 4385
144 2420007445 RUPALI  DEKA EWS 99 4390
145 2420010701 RASIDA  BEGUM GEN 99 4395
146 2420007180 ROJIMA  DAIMARI STP 98 4497
147 2420001951 MANOKHI  BORAH OBC/MOBC 98 4515
148 2420006942 SAJIDUL  ARMAN GEN 98 4552
149 2420006936 RIMI  SARMAH GEN 98 4555
150 2420004277 AKASHI TARA BARO STP 97 4572
151 2420007107 JAHANGIR  ALOM GEN 97 4578
152 2420007185 ANKANA  TAMULI OBC/MOBC 97 4590
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153 2420007151 JYOTIRMAYEE  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 97 4633
154 2420004331 JAMUNA  DAIMARI STP 97 4637
155 2420007350 JON JYOTI HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 97 4639
156 2420006805 JURI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 96 4670
157 2420007375 BHANU PRIYA WARI STP 96 4677
158 2420006798 DAISY  DEKA OBC/MOBC 96 4680
159 2420009280 SHRADDHA  BARAL GEN 96 4689
160 2420010554 SANTA  TAMANG OBC/MOBC 96 4710
161 2420004770 SONALI  MUCHAHARY STP 96 4728
162 2420006952 SANGITA  BASUMATARY STP 96 4749
163 2420009763 ANIMA  BASUMATARY STP 95 4767
164 2420006828 NILAKSHI  SARMAH GEN 95 4847
165 2420007332 TINA SULTANA AHMED EWS 95 4869
166 2420006504 LUNA  BORAH OBC/MOBC 95 4870
167 2420010126 PHUNGBILI  BASUMATARY STP 94 4904
168 2420006990 PROHLAD  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 94 4910
169 2420007274 GAYATRI  RABHA STP 94 4921
170 2420007184 PUSHPA  KACHARI STP 94 4947
171 2420008900 NIHARIKA  DEKA GEN 94 4948
172 2420010128 MANISHA  DEKA EWS 94 4953
173 2420009928 SUSMITA  KAKATI EWS 94 4977
174 2420009818 NIHARIKA  BORO STP 93 4985
175 2420010549 MEERA  DEVI GEN 93 5017
176 2420007237 GITANJALI  DAIMARI STP 93 5027
177 2420010651 ANJALI  KUMARI OBC/MOBC 93 5033
178 2420005259 ANGIRA  KAKATI OBC/MOBC 92 5064
179 2420006852 SHIRIN AKHTAR CHOUDHURY EWS 92 5110
180 2420003447 GEREMCHA  BARO STP 92 5112
181 2420010855 CHINMAYEE  SARMA GEN 92 5130
182 2420006875 PANKAJ  BORO STP 91 5175
183 2420005030 RASHMI REKHA DAIMARI STP 91 5187
184 2420010571 JYOTI PRABHA BORO STP 91 5198
185 2420004829 URMISRI  DAIMARI STP 91 5200
186 2420002357 KASHMIRI  SAIKIA STP 91 5202
187 2420010487 PANKHI  DAS SC 91 5215
188 2420006282 KAMALA KANTA PATHARI STP 91 5238
189 2420007438 PRANJAL  KALITA EWS 91 5240
190 2420010037 JINKU  DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 91 5253
191 2420007240 PRANJANA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 91 5254
192 2420007043 BIKASH  DEKA OBC/MOBC 91 5257
193 2420007236 JYOTISHMITA  SARMA EWS 91 5278
194 2420003553 JYOTISHMITA  DAS SC 90 5293
195 2420007065 BIDISHA  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 90 5330
196 2420007223 BANASRI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 90 5333
197 2420007485 SANJUKTA  MEDHI OBC/MOBC 90 5352
198 2420006792 ANKITA  HAZARIKA GEN 90 5370
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1 2420007263 MANASH JYOTI DEKA OBC/MOBC 127 2056
2 2420007208 KARISHMA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 126 2094
3 2420007143 RAKHI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 125 2192
4 2420010695 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS OBC/MOBC 125 2207
5 2420009205 DIPANDITA  TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 125 2214
6 2420010483 MONALISHA  AICH OBC/MOBC 124 2284
7 2420005429 GITANJALY  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 123 2337
8 2420006771 LAVITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 123 2349
9 2420010891 NEHA  BHOWMIK OBC/MOBC 121 2507

10 2420007214 MADHUSMITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 121 2523
11 2420010461 BAKUL  NATH OBC/MOBC 120 2584
12 2420009022 ASISH  DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 119 2705
13 2420006935 EVA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 116 2892
14 2420007077 NILOTPAL  THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 115 3004
15 2420006494 SUNIA  ADHIKARI OBC/MOBC 115 3012
16 2420009316 GARIMA  THAKURIA OBC/MOBC 114 3042
17 2420004027 JULI  DAS OBC/MOBC 113 3140
18 2420006542 JYOTSHNA  CHETIA OBC/MOBC 113 3195
19 2420006803 MANASH JYOTI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 113 3196
20 2420006143 BHABAJYOTI  TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 112 3202
21 2420007076 ARUP  DEKA OBC/MOBC 111 3310
22 2420010148 MALLIKA  NATH OBC/MOBC 111 3354
23 2420007293 GARGI  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 109 3501
24 2420010590 MANASHI  SHARMA OBC/MOBC 108 3557
25 2420007203 KUMARI NIBEDITA RAJBANGSHI OBC/MOBC 108 3598
26 2420006878 KULDEEP  CHOUHAN OBC/MOBC 107 3683
27 2420001026 SUSMITA  SAHU OBC/MOBC 106 3784
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1 2420006980 SIBANEE  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 105 3816
2 2420005280 BANDITA  BARDHAN OBC/MOBC 105 3865
3 2420009737 ASHISH  DHAKAL OBC/MOBC 105 3870
4 2420002161 MOITREYEE  BORAH OBC/MOBC 104 3999
5 2420002099 KIRTI  LIMBU OBC/MOBC 103 4059
6 2420006045 SIKHAMONI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 103 4068
7 2420007326 ANJALI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 103 4078
8 2420004703 SAMARJYOTI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 102 4154
9 2420007627 HIMASHREE  DEKA OBC/MOBC 102 4166

10 2420010116 BINITA  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 101 4255
11 2420007440 POONAM  RAI OBC/MOBC 101 4259
12 2420010073 SHILPA RANI PAUL OBC/MOBC 101 4266
13 2420010282 MARINA  NAG OBC/MOBC 100 4293
14 2420009781 NITUMANI  DAS OBC/MOBC 100 4320
15 2420007468 PAPARI  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 100 4337
16 2420006982 GEETA KUMARI THAKUR OBC/MOBC 100 4385
17 2420001951 MANOKHI  BORAH OBC/MOBC 98 4515
18 2420007185 ANKANA  TAMULI OBC/MOBC 97 4590

OBC/MOBC Merit List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla
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Sl. No. Roll Number of 
GUBEDCET-2024 Name of the Candidate Category of the 

Candidate

Marks in 
GUBEDCET-

2024

Rank in 
GUBEDCET-

2024
19 2420007151 JYOTIRMAYEE  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 97 4633
20 2420007350 JON JYOTI HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 97 4639
21 2420006805 JURI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 96 4670
22 2420006798 DAISY  DEKA OBC/MOBC 96 4680
23 2420010554 SANTA  TAMANG OBC/MOBC 96 4710
24 2420006504 LUNA  BORAH OBC/MOBC 95 4870
25 2420006990 PROHLAD  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 94 4910
26 2420010651 ANJALI  KUMARI OBC/MOBC 93 5033
27 2420005259 ANGIRA  KAKATI OBC/MOBC 92 5064
28 2420010037 JINKU  DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 91 5253
29 2420007240 PRANJANA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 91 5254
30 2420007043 BIKASH  DEKA OBC/MOBC 91 5257
31 2420007065 BIDISHA  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 90 5330
32 2420007223 BANASRI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 90 5333
33 2420007485 SANJUKTA  MEDHI OBC/MOBC 90 5352
34 2420007449 PRITISHREE  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 90 5390
35 2420003401 DAISY  MEDHI OBC/MOBC 89 5483
36 2420007121 JHARNA RANI DEKA OBC/MOBC 89 5496
37 2420002141 JENIFA  BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 87 5656
38 2420003186 CHINMOYEE  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 86 5778
39 2420010685 VICKY KUMAR SAH OBC/MOBC 86 5806
40 2420006821 BARASHA  SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 85 5834
41 2420006969 PUJA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 85 5910
42 2420009590 PUNAM  GHIMIRE OBC/MOBC 84 6034
43 2420007421 KAKALI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 84 6050
44 2420010210 LEEZA  KARMAKAR OBC/MOBC 83 6180
45 2420006520 JADU MONI BORA OBC/MOBC 83 6187
46 2420007035 DAISY  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 82 6218
47 2420007482 ANKITA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 81 6332
48 2420007060 APARAJITA  DEVI OBC/MOBC 80 6536
49 2420007464 PUJA  DEKA OBC/MOBC 80 6551
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1 2420006937 ANSAI  DAIMARI STP 128 1973
2 2420002936 JIMI  BORO STP 128 1974
3 2420007356 NABAJYOTI  RABHA STP 127 2050
4 2420007068 KUSHAL  BARO STP 127 2068
5 2420009794 MERIL  DAIMARI STP 126 2130
6 2420007285 OKHRANGSA  DAIMARI STP 125 2164
7 2420007450 SWMSRI  NARZARI STP 125 2184
8 2420003998 BIJIT  SARANIA STP 124 2278
9 2420006585 JULIET  BASUMATARY STP 123 2344

10 2420007490 BIPUL  BASUMATARY STP 121 2499
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1 2420009980 MOON  SWARGIARY STP 121 2510
2 2420003630 BIRGWSRI  BORO STP 117 2810
3 2420009663 HIMAKSHI  SWARGIARY STP 117 2839
4 2420007328 BABITA  BASUMATARY STP 117 2847
5 2420007036 ANSUMAI  BASUMATARI STP 115 2972
6 2420003456 LWITHWMA  BASUMATARY STP 115 3011
7 2420007330 SUMITA  KHAKHLARI STP 114 3079
8 2420004929 YUGSON  BARO STP 114 3094
9 2420007210 PRANITA  BARO STP 113 3117

10 2420004235 RUPAM  BORO STP 113 3162
11 2420010136 FLORINA  DAIMARI STP 111 3287
12 2420003289 HIMANI  DAIMARI STP 111 3343
13 2420007429 BISHNU  BASUMATARY STP 110 3385
14 2420009783 ESHA  MOCHAHARI STP 110 3446
15 2420007312 DERHASAR  KHAKHLARI STP 109 3498
16 2420003989 JUNMILI  DAIMARI STP 108 3561
17 2420006777 PRIYA  DAIMARI STP 108 3567
18 2420007412 SUSMITA  BARO STP 108 3585
19 2420006810 MAIDANGSHREE  GAYARI STP 107 3626
20 2420007197 ELA  BARO STP 107 3628
21 2420010046 GITANJALI  SWARGIARY STP 106 3762
22 2420007320 JUHI  SWARGIARY STP 105 3878
23 2420009488 TARALI  KACHARI STP 104 3967
24 2420009979 ABHINAKHI  BASUMATARY STP 104 3980
25 2420003703 ANITA  BASUMATARY STP 103 4014
26 2420010020 GAWDANG  DAIMARY STP 102 4182
27 2420003090 JOSEPHINE ROSE BORO STP 101 4211
28 2420010047 SULSMITH  DAIMARI STP 101 4233
29 2420004478 SOMILA  BAGLARI STP 100 4287
30 2420003902 MONALISHA  BASUMATARY STP 100 4291
31 2420007153 GANAITHI  BRAHMA STP 100 4321
32 2420003250 NANCY  DAIMARI STP 100 4370
33 2420007180 ROJIMA  DAIMARI STP 98 4497
34 2420004277 AKASHI TARA BARO STP 97 4572
35 2420004331 JAMUNA  DAIMARI STP 97 4637

ST(P) Waiting List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla

ST(P) Merit List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla
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36 2420007375 BHANU PRIYA WARI STP 96 4677
37 2420004770 SONALI  MUCHAHARY STP 96 4728
38 2420006952 SANGITA  BASUMATARY STP 96 4749
39 2420009763 ANIMA  BASUMATARY STP 95 4767
40 2420010126 PHUNGBILI  BASUMATARY STP 94 4904
41 2420007274 GAYATRI  RABHA STP 94 4921
42 2420007184 PUSHPA  KACHARI STP 94 4947
43 2420009818 NIHARIKA  BORO STP 93 4985
44 2420007237 GITANJALI  DAIMARI STP 93 5027
45 2420003447 GEREMCHA  BARO STP 92 5112
46 2420006875 PANKAJ  BORO STP 91 5175
47 2420005030 RASHMI REKHA DAIMARI STP 91 5187
48 2420010571 JYOTI PRABHA BORO STP 91 5198
49 2420004829 URMISRI  DAIMARI STP 91 5200
50 2420002357 KASHMIRI  SAIKIA STP 91 5202
51 2420006282 KAMALA KANTA PATHARI STP 91 5238
52 2420007391 JYOTIKA  DAIMARY STP 89 5434
53 2420006856 ISSAC B KHAKHLARI STP 89 5438
54 2420003471 CHESYL D SANGMA STP 89 5445
55 2420010140 BINOD KUMAR DAIMARY STP 89 5462
56 2420006822 BIJITA REKHA DAIMARI STP 87 5709
57 2420010263 SUSHMA  DAIMARY STP 85 5908
58 2420004950 RIYA  MOSHAHARI STP 83 6113
59 2420002984 FORNIYA  BARO STP 83 6183
60 2420010120 BARSHI  KACHARY STP 82 6230
61 2420010509 HUNGKHA RAJA GOYARI STP 82 6236
62 2420010179 BIBISHA  BASUMATARY STP 82 6257
63 2420010624 SAKINA  NARZARY STP 81 6337
64 2420010000 SOMAINA  BORO STP 81 6344
65 2420001104 PINKY  MILI STP 81 6389
66 2420003592 BARASHA  RABHA STP 80 6518
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1 2420009933 RATUL  BHOWMIK SC 122 2429
2 2420007165 NUPUR  SARKAR SC 115 3018
3 2420007046 GAURAB  DAS SC 107 3688
4 2420006944 MRIDURAJ  DAS SC 104 3939
5 2420007505 SUBHAM  DAS SC 103 4069
6 2420010487 PANKHI  DAS SC 91 5215
7 2420003553 JYOTISHMITA  DAS SC 90 5293
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1 2420009983 HASHI  SARKAR SC 88 5587
2 2420009118 ANAMIKA  DAS SC 86 5826
3 2420009788 MAMPY  CHOUDHURY SC 84 6041
4 2420005682 AMRIT  DAS SC 83 6173
5 2420010606 GHYATI  SARKAR SC 81 6375
6 2420009842 DEEPIKA  MANDAL SC 80 6571

SC Merit List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla
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1 2420006904 DIPIKA  KALITA EWS 126 2140
2 2420005331 SAIFUL  ISLAM EWS 125 2221
3 2420010287 PAMPI  DEVI EWS 122 2437
4 2420006855 ASMITA  SARMA EWS 121 2527
5 2420006854 LANIMA  SARMA EWS 114 3103
6 2420007140 AFRUZA  BEGUM EWS 112 3246
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1 2420007467 CHINMAYEE  BARUAH EWS 111 3286
2 2420007215 PRIYAM  SARMA EWS 110 3447
3 2420006842 RUBIA  SULTANA EWS 108 3624
4 2420006911 SAFIQUL  ISLAM EWS 107 3649
5 2420010580 GAYATRI  DEKA EWS 102 4105
6 2420006857 PRANAMIKA  KALITA EWS 102 4157
7 2420006708 KABITA  SARMA EWS 100 4336
8 2420007509 DHRITISMITA  PATOWARY EWS 100 4369
9 2420007445 RUPALI  DEKA EWS 99 4390

10 2420007332 TINA SULTANA AHMED EWS 95 4869
11 2420010128 MANISHA  DEKA EWS 94 4953
12 2420009928 SUSMITA  KAKATI EWS 94 4977
13 2420006852 SHIRIN AKHTAR CHOUDHURY EWS 92 5110
14 2420007438 PRANJAL  KALITA EWS 91 5240
15 2420007236 JYOTISHMITA  SARMA EWS 91 5278
16 2420010201 PRIYA  BHUYAN EWS 86 5820
17 2420007057 KAKALI  KAKATI EWS 81 6431

EWS Merit List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla

EWS Waiting List (2024-25), R. C. Saharia Teachers' Training College, Tangla
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